VALVOLE SISMICHE PER IL GAS
GAS SEISMIC VALVES/ EARTHQUAKE VALVES
©
  C
R
E
AT
IV

When the device is subject to seismic vibrati ons as defi ned in the technical
standards, the SV valve automati cally cut-off  the gas fl ow.
Aft er the automati c closure, the valve can be reset manually, and it remains
closed unti l it is reset allowing the fl ow of gas.
SV- VALVOLE MARCHIATE GAMMA & DATI TECNICI
SV-VALVES MARKED PRODUCTS RANGE & TECHNICAL DATA
Modello/Model Installazione
Work. Position DN Pollici
Inch
P. Max. d’esercizio
Max. working pressure
Attacchi
Connections
Portata
Capacity    kW
SV-VT15C-05 (compact) Vertical 15 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT15C-05  (compact) Horizontal 15 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT15C-4   (compact) Vertical 15 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT15C-4  (compact) Horizontal 15 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT20C-05  (compact) Vertical 20 3/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT20C-05 (compact) Horizontal 20 3/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT20C-4   (compact) Vertical 20 3/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT20C-4   (compact) Horizontal 20 3/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT25C-05  (compact) Vertical 25 1” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT25C-05 (compact) Horizontal 25 1” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT25C-4 (compact) Vertical 25 1” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-HT25C-4  (compact) Horizontal 25 1” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 146,50
SV-VT20-05 Vertical 20 3/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 227,10
SV-HT20-05 Horizontal 20 3/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 227,10
SV-VT20-4 Vertical 20 3/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 227,10
SV-HT20-4 Horizontal 20 3/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 227,10
SV-VT25-05 Vertical 25 1” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1000
SV-HT25-05 Horizontal 25 1” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1000
SV-VT25-4 Vertical 25 1” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1000
SV-HT25-4 Horizontal 25 1” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1000
SV-VT32-05 Vertical 32 1 1/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1690
SV-HT32-05 Horizontal 32 1 1/4” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1690
SV-VT32-4 Vertical 32 1 1/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1690
SV-HT32-4 Horizontal 32 1 1/4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 1690
SV-VT40-05 Vertical 40 1 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 2470
SV-HT40-05 Horizontal 40 1 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 2470
SV-VT40-4 Vertical 40 1 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 2470
SV-HT40-4 Horizontal 40 1 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 2470
SV-VT50-05 Vertical 50 2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 3100
SV-HT50-05 Horizontal 50 2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 3100
SV-VT50-4 Vertical 50 2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 3100
SV-HT50-4 Horizontal 50 2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Threaded EN10226/NPT 3100
SV-VF50-05 Vertical 50 2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-HF50-05 Horizontal 50 2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-VF50-4 Vertical 50 2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-HF50-4 Horizontal 50 2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-VF65-05 Vertical 65 2 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-HF65-05 Horizontal 65 2 1/2” 500 mbar (7 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-VF65-4 Vertical 65 2 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-HF65-4 Horizontal 65 2 1/2” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 5570
SV-VF80-4 Vertical 80 3” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 6275
SV-HF80-4 Horizontal 80 3” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 6275
SV-VF100-4 Vertical 100 4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 9650
SV-HF100-4 Horizontal 100 4” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 9650
SV-VF150-4 Vertical 150 6” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 12000
SV-HF150-4 Horizontal 150 6” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 12000
SV-VF200-4 Vertical 200 8” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 15000
SV-HF200-4 Horizontal 200 8” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 15000
SV-VF250-4 Vertical 250 10” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 18000
SV-HF250-4 Horizontal 250 10” 4 bar (60 PSIG) Flanged UNI PN 16 18000
DIMENSIONI DELLE VALVOLE FILETTATE
OVERALL DIMENSIONS OF THREADED VERSION
VERTICAL INSTALLATION HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION
DIMENSIONI DELLE VALVOLE FLANGIATE